

**Reference:** FOI 32865 BUCKS 14Y

**Subject:** Contact Details

*I can confirm that the CCG does hold the information requested; please see responses below:*

QUESTION	RESPONSE
1. Name of CCG SIRO (Senior Information Risk Owner) or similar post (Chief Information Governance Officer etc), or responsible person for SIRO duties.	Robert Majilton
2. Contact email of person named in request No. 1.	<a href="mailto:bucksccg@nhs.net">bucksccg@nhs.net</a>
3. Name of CCG DPO (Data Protection Officer) or responsible person for DPO duties.	The CCG can confirm that it does hold this information, but are exempting it under <a href="#">Section 21</a> of the Freedom of Information Act 2000 (FOIA) as it is reasonably accessible by other means. This is an absolute exemption.  I have provided you with a link to the website which will provide you with this information.  <a href="https://www.buckinghamshireccg.nhs.uk/public/about-us/publishing-information/fair-processing-notice/">https://www.buckinghamshireccg.nhs.uk/public/about-us/publishing-information/fair-processing-notice/</a>
4. Contact email of DPO.	
5. Nominated Caldicott Guardian.	
6. Contact email of Caldicott Guardian.	

*The information provided in this response is accurate as of 02 October 2019, and has been authorised for release by Robert Majilton, Deputy Chief Officer and Director of Sustainability & Transformation for NHS Buckinghamshire CCG.*